Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2021/22
3. Kreisliga Jungen 13 Gruppe A Riuckrunde

Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa. 30.04.2022
Sa. 07.05.2022

Sa. 21.05.2022

14:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

TSV Marienfelde Il
TSV Marienfelde Il
TusS Lichterfelde
TTC Zehlendorf

TusS Lichterfelde
TTC Zehlendorf
SSV Friedrichshain
TusS Lichterfelde

7:3
3.7
10:0
7:3

So. 22.05.2022

11:30

SSV Friedrichshain

TSV Marienfelde I

1:9
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